
ALL SAINTS WESTON  /  ST MARKS SHAVINGTON

COLLECTIONS AND ENVELOPES

DATE TIME ATTENDANCE

Env No Qty £ p £ p Env No Qty £ p

£ p

Cheques

£50

£20

£10

£5

£2

£1

50p

20p

10p

5p

2p

1p

Totals

A B C D E F

Counted and checked by and

GIFT AID

Total Gift Aid

CASUAL GIFT AID

Total Casual GA

Name

FWO

Total FWO

GIFT AID CASUAL GIFT AID

10 or more 10 or moreless than 10

TOTALS

less than 10

TOTALS

£1

FWO LOOSE PLATE

TOTALS

Cheques

£50

£20

£10

£5

£2

GIFT AID (A)

CASUAL G/A (B)

FWO (C)

FWO (D)

OPEN PLATE (E)

OPEN PLATE (F)

CASH SUMMARY

50p

20p

10p

5p

2p

1p


